
Plan Holders List for:  Eagle Pit Crushing Contract #RF20-EAG-D 
                                                       Range:   $330,000.00 - $400,000.00  

Bid Opening: Monday, March 23, 2015     Time: 2:45 p.m.      Project Manager:  David Walde 
 

# Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Down-loaded 
or Picked Up 

 Addendum 
Sent 

1 Paul A. Randall-Grutter, 
P.E. 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Paul (360) 336-9400  3/5/15  

2 David Walde 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 David (360) 419-3470 davidw@co.skagit.wa.us 3/5/15  

3 Mike Elde 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Mike (360) 755-9531 melde@co.skagit.wa.us  3/5/15  

4 Sheila Daut 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Sheila (360) 336-9400 sdaut@co.skagit.wa.us 3/5/15  

5 Jeff Levesque 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Jeff (360) 336-9400 jeffl@co.skagit.wa.us 3/5/15  
Down-

load Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 5468 International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222 Brie Kidwell (503) 650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com  3/5/15  

6 Material Testing & 
Consulting, Inc. 777 Chrysler Drive Burlington, WA  98233 Raymond 

McNamara (360) 755-1990  3/9/15  

7 Puget Sound Surfacers, Inc. P.O. Box 1687 
1680 S. Forks Avenue Forks, WA  98331 Mike Shaw (360) 460-1686 pssi@olypen.com  3/10/15  

8 Nielsen Brothers, Inc. 100 E. Pine Street Bellingham, WA  98225 David Nielsen (360) 671-9078 David.nielsen@comcast.net  3/12/15  

9         
Down-

load         
Down-

load         
Down-

load         
Down-

load         

         

         

         

         

         


